708
Eleven
HIGH TORQUE & WINGSPADE CLIPS
SPECIFICATIONS
Material 304 stainless steel
Fastening 8 mm A/F screw
Corrosion resistance* 1000 hours NSS test
FEATURES

J HT420 390 – 420 mm 16 mm £0.01
J HT440 410 – 440 mm 16 mm £0.01
J HT460 430 – 460 mm 16 mm £0.01
J HT480 450 – 480 mm 16 mm £0.01
J HT500 470 – 500 mm 16 mm £0.01
J HT520 490 – 520 mm 16 mm £0.01
SPECIFICATIONS
Material 316 stainless steel
Fastening 8 mm A/F screw
Corrosion resistance* 1000 hours NSS test
FEATURES
Quality Assurance – Lloyd’s Register Type Approval
New
316 STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER CLAMPING RANGE BAND WIDTH PRICE
J HT035SS316 20 – 35mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT040SS316 25 – 40mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT045SS316 25 – 45mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT050SS316 30 – 50mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT055SS316 35 – 55mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT060SS316 40 – 60mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT065SS316 45 – 65mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT070SS316 40 – 70mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT080SS316 60 – 80mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT095SS316 70 – 95mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT100SS316 80 – 100mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT120SS316 90 – 120mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT140SS316 110 – 140mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT160SS316 130 – 160mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT180SS316 150 – 180mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT200SS316 170 – 200mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT220SS316 190 – 220mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT240SS316 210 – 240mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT260SS316 230 – 260mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT280SS316 250 – 280mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT300SS316 270 – 300mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT320SS316 290 – 320mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT340SS316 310 – 340mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT360SS316 330 – 360mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT380SS316 350 – 380mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT400SS316 370 – 400mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT420SS316 390 – 420mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT440SS316 410 – 440mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT460SS316 430 – 460mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT480SS316 450 – 480mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT500SS316 470 – 500mm 15.7 mm £0.01
J HT520SS316 490 – 520mm 15.7 mm £0.01
4110 4110
MILD STEEL CLIP